
Jõgeva noorte heidete võistlus 

        13.05.21, Jõgeva linna staadion 

 

T – U 14 kettaheide ( 0,6 kg) 

1 Kärt Lehtla     10.03.2008 KJK Harta 30.28 

 

T – U 16 kettaheide ( 0,75 kg) 

1 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste  14.02.2007 KJK Harta 33.08 

2 Kätriin Palm    15.07.2006 KJK Harta 22.05 

 

T – U 18 kettaheide ( 1 kg)    

1 Christina Siim    19.12.2005 KJK Harta 27.65 

2 Marii Maria Alund   16.12.2004 KJK Harta 25.32 

 

P – U 14 kettaheide ( 0,75 kg) 

1 Kristjan Väiko    03.02.2009 KJK Harta 24.61 

 

P – U 16 kettaheide ( 1 kg ) 

1 Aleksander Ojasaar   28.09.2007 KJK Harta 30.64 

2 Kristjan Kaasik     13.07.2007 KJK Harta  23.18 

3 Aleksandr Grits    10.04.2007 KJK Harta 21.53 

 

T – U 14 odavise ( 400g) 

1 Kärt Lehtla    10.03.2008 KJK Harta 28.00 

 

T – U 16 odavise (400g)  

1 Kätriin Palm    15.07.2006 KJK Harta 29.09 

2 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste  14.02.2007 KJK Harta 25.77 

 

 



T – U18 odavise (500g) 

1 Marii Maria Alund   16.12.2004 KJK Harta 38.77 

2 Christina Siim    19.12.2005 KJK Harta 26.66 

 

P – U 14 odavise (500g) 

1 Kristjan Väiko    03.02.2009 KJK Harta 27.45 

 

P – U16 odavise (600g) 

1 Aleksander Ojasaar   28.09.2007 KJK Harta 40.78 

2 Aleksandr Grits    10.04.2007 KJK Harta 37.50 

3 Kristjan Kaasik    13.07.2007 KJK Harta 21.17 

 

T – U14 kuulitõuge (2 kg) 

1 Kärt Lehtla    10.03.2008 KJK Harta 11.07 

 11.07 10.43 10.70 10.64 

 

T – U16 kuulitõuge (3kg) 

1 Kätriin Palm    15.07.2006  KJK Harta 9.65 

 8.66 9.65 8.69 8.70 

2 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste  14.02.2007  KJK Harta 9.39 

 8.97 9.39 8.20 8.93 

 

T – U18 kuulitõuge (3kg) 

1 Christina Siim    19.12.2005  KJK Harta 10.48 

 10.33 10.17 10.37 10.48 

2 Marii Maria Alund   16.12.2004  KJK Harta 9.69 

 8.92 8.83 9.34 9.69 

 

P – U14 kuulitõuge (3kg) 

1 Kristjan Väiko    03.02.2009  KJK Harta 5.97 

 5.83 5.97 X 5.21 



 

P – U 16 kuulitõuge ( 4 kg) 

1 Aleksander Ojasaar   29.09.2007  KJK Harta 9.87 

 5.12 X 9.02 9.47 9.87 

2 Aleksandr Grits    10.04.2007  KJK Harta 9.52 

 X 8.47 9.17 9.52 

3 Kristjan Kaasik    13.07.2007  KJK Harta 8.57 

 8.57 8.06 7.35 7.91 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Piret koll    

 

      


